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2024 GSWA Advisory Council 
 
First Name 

 
Last Name 

 
Address and Phone 

 
Email Address 
 

Kathy 
(Ken) 

Abbott 40 Wynwood Road 
Chatham, NJ 07928 
(973) 701-1753 

abbottkmr@gmail.com 
 

Thelma Achenbach 23 Sherwood Dr. 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
(973)886-0181 

tkachenbach@icloud.com  
 

Karlito Almeda 1 Deer Chase Rd 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
201-647-7748 

Almeda.karlito@gmail.com 
 

Debra 
(John) 

Apruzzese 676 Spring Valley Road 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
(973) 879-7767 

debapru@gmail.com 
 

Astri  
(John 
Kimball) 

Baillie 54 East Lane 
Madison, NJ 07940 
(973) 377-0553 

astri23@optonline.net 
 

Len 
(Linda) 

Berkowitz 140 Kent Drive 
Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922 
(908) 464-8221 

lberkowi@aol.com 
 

Nirav (Nick)  Bodalia Columbia Bank 
14 Morristown Road 
Morristown, NJ 07924 
(973) 444-3272 

nbodalia@columbiabankonline.com 
 

David 
(Susan 
Donnell) 

Budd 140 Peppertree Drive 
Vero Beach, FL 32963 
(973) 270-7415 

Innishfad@gmail.com 
 

Fred 
(Martha) 

Castenschiold 29 Cokesbury Califon Road 
Lebanon, NJ 08833 

ftcmkc2@comcast.net 

Gerry-Jo 
(Christian) 

Cranmer 320 Hardscrabble Road 
Bernardsville, NJ 07924 
908-400-2346 

gerryjo2000@gmail.com 
 
 

Brenda 
(Thomas) 

Curnin 111 Emily Road 
Far Hills, NJ 07931 
(908) 209-2227 

bcurnin@oldemillinn.com 

Andrew 
(Kelsey 
Wagner) 

DeLaney 90 Mt. Kemble Avenue, Unit #4 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
(862) 812-6874 

andrew.delaney21@gmail.com 
 

Anthony 
(Gwenn) 

DellaPelle McKirdy, Riskin, Olson & DellaPelle, PC 
201 Littleton Road, Suite 135 
Morris Plains, NJ 07950 
Work: 973-539-8900 
Cell: 973-723-3275 

ADellaPelle@mrod.law 

Dr. William 
(Maureen) 

Diehl 8 Glen Alpin Road 
Morristown, NJ 07960-6348 
(973) 292-2352 

WDiehl@smgnj.com 
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Russ 
(Lydia) 

Furnari 20 Whitaker Place 
West Caldwell, NJ 07006 
(973) 202-6713 

russell.furnari@gmail.com 

Sally Glick 5550 Grosvenor Blvd APT 316 
Los Angeles, CA 90066-7317 
(973) 879-4236 

sallyglick1@gmail.com 
 

Todd Hyde 46 Sterling Dr. 
Chatham, NJ 07928 
201-274-4567 

robert.hydejr@gmail.com  

Jeffrey 
(Lynn  
Castrataro) 

Grayzel 1 Indianhead Rd. 
Morristown, NJ   07960-4801 
(973) 889-9155 

grayzel@verizon.net 
 

Pam 
(Daniel) 

Harding 168 Childs Road 
Basking Ridge, NJ   07920-3326 
(908) 766-5682 

pamelabharding168@gmail.com 
 

Judith 
     

Hazlewood PO Box 54 
Green Village, NJ 07935 
(973) 626-0692 

judithhazlewood@gmail.com 
 

Roger Jones Valley National Bank 
10 Madison Avenue  
Morristown NJ 07960 
(201) 280-1847 

RJones@valley.com 
 

Jane 
  

Kendall 15 Lake Trail East 
Morristown, NJ   07960 
(201) 400-8852 

janeakendall@att.net 

Matthew Krauser 20 Exeter Lane 
Morristown, NJ 07960-6382 
(973)2166160 

matt.krauser@nmrk.com 

Teresa 
(Edward 
Nelson) 

Lane 30 N Maple Ave 
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920-1148 
(908) 566-6888 

teresadlane23@gmail.com 
 
 

John 
(Cynthia) 

Neale 12 Belmont Avenue 
Madison, NJ   07940-2607 
(973) 216-7496 

Neale7@aol.com 

Guy Piserchia 251 Deer Path 
Gillette, NJ   07933-1223 
(908) 578-7010    

guy.piserchia@gmail.com 
 

Jon 
(Deborah 
Vallorano) 

Rafalowski 14 Lawrie Ave 
Hopatcong, NJ   07843-1335 
(973) 725-0416 

jrafalowski@treetechinc.com   
droberts@treetechinc.com   
 

Fran Schultz 280 Main St., Apt. 410 
Little Falls, NJ   07424 
(973) 890-5893 

fschultz@geiconsultants.com 
 

Carolyn Sharaway 51 Claremont Ave. 
Bloomfield, NJ 07003  
917-518-4988 

carolyn@sharawayconsulting.com 
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Julia 
(Dan) 

Somers 501 Spring Valley Road 
Green Village, NJ   07935 
(973) 996-1671 

julia@njhighlandscoalition.org 

Lisa  
(Wes Boyce) 

Stevens 71 Prospect Street 
Bernardsville, NJ   07924-2524 
908-766-9203 

lstevens951210@yahoo.com 

Frank 
(Dot) 

Stillinger 216 Noe Avenue 
Chatham, NJ   07928 
(973) 377-6992 

fhstillinger@gmail.com 

Kit 
(Dick 
Muldoon) 

Stinson 96 Mountain Ave. 
Gillette, NJ   07933 
(908) 626-1735 

kitstinson@gmail.com 
 

Giorgios 
(Robin) 

Vlamis 6 Fox Chase Lane 
Morristown, NJ  07960 
917-754-1205 

gvlamis@eaglecliff.com 
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